BCC AUXILIARY MEMBERS

Last Name First Name Email Role
Hussein Abdul Hussein. Abdul@stu.bce.cuny.edu Student
Bolt Julie Julie.bolt@bcc.cuny.edu Faculty
Martinez Mary Mary.Martinez-Nunez(@stu.bcc.cuny.edu Student
Isekenegbe Thomas Thomas.Isekenegbe@bcc.cuny.edu Chair/President
McGuire Katherine katherine.mcguire@foresters.com External Member
Mukherjee Sharmila sharmila.mukherjee@bcc.cuny.edu Faculty
Taylor David David.taylor@bcc.cuny.edu Administrator/Treasurer
Thomas Karen Karen.thomas@bce.cuny.edu Administrator/Secretary
Bah Mariama Mariama.bah@stu.bcc.cuny.edu Student
Ullah Wali Wali.ullah@stu.bee.cuy.edu Student
Williams Michael G. michaellmsw@outlook.com External Member
[brahim Dapo Dapo.ibrahim(@stu.bcc.cuny.edu Student

2017-2018




